
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
912 
156 
725 
123 

68 
27 

118 
74 

526 
58 

161 
71 

999 

Name 
Emil Vesalainen 
Ola Rantanen 
Max kristian Majanen 
Tuomas Råman 
Jalo Heikkilä 
Niklas Laakso 
Damian Jokela 
Eelis Repo 
Niilo Haaga 
Kasperi Elfving 
Sandra Kinnunen 
Viljo Hakkarainen 
Minea Airo 

Team 

Se-team  

Kerho 
KarMK 
RaSMK 
SiMK 
HyMK 
HyMK 
SiMK 
TMK 
Y-SMK 
PCMK 
HyMK 
Y-SMK 
KMK 
SaMK 

Brand 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 

Total Tm 
14:06.585 
14:48.710 
14:49.905 
14:54.406 
14:55.586 
15:28.551 
15:58.603 
16:11.733 
16:29.972 
16:31.153 
16:33.765 
14:29.032 
14:52.100 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Avg. Speed 
43,374 
41,318 
41,263 
41,055 
41,001 
39,545 
38,306 
37,788 
37,092 
37,048 
36,950 
35,212 
34,301 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

42.125 

Avg. Speed 

43,374 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.920 

Best Speed 

45,026 

Best Lap by 

912 - Emil Vesalainen 

 

Printed: 20.7.2025 15.09.53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Arto Holopainen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Kuopio 2025 
MX65 SU 

MX65 B-Finaali 2. Erä Race 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:52:55 

Heinjoki 1,700 km 

20.7.2025 14:10 


